
$542,000 - 15817 Front Beach Road # 1-1907, Panama City Beach
MLS® #755362

$542,000
1 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 841 sqft
Residential on 0 Acres

Calypso Towers I, Panama City Beach, FL

This 1br/2bath + Bunks gulf front condo has
stunning, unobstructed views and can
comfortably accommodate up to 6 guests.  
Calypso is one of the prime buildings in PCB
due to it's unmatched location and excellent
amenities. This very well maintained, recently
painted unit, offers solid surface flooring
throughout, stainless steel appliances, new
washer and dryer and is offered fully furnished
and ready to rent.Enjoy spectacular views and
a large living area. Once you have played at
the beach or lounged by one of Calypso's
fantastic pools, talk a short walk over to Pier
Park to enjoy shopping, dining, entertainment,
nightlife and more!

Built in 2006

Essential Information

MLS® # 755362

Price $542,000

Bedrooms 1

Bathrooms 2.00

Full Baths 2

Square Footage 841

Acres 0.00

Year Built 2006

Type Residential

Sub-Type Condominium

Style High Rise

Status Active



Community Information

Address 15817 Front Beach Road # 1-1907

Area 03 - Bay County - Beach

Subdivision Calypso Towers I

City Panama City Beach

County Bay

State FL

Zip Code 32413

Amenities

Utilities Cable Available, Electricity Available, Sewer Available, Water Available

Features Waterfront

Parking Garage, Detached

Garages Garage, Detached

View Gulf

Is Waterfront Yes

Waterfront Gulf, Waterfront

Has Pool Yes

Interior

Interior Vinyl

Interior Features Breakfast Bar

Appliances Washer/Dryer Stacked, Dishwasher, Electric Range, Electric Water Heater,
Disposal, Microwave, Refrigerator

Heating Central, Electric

Cooling Central Air, Ceiling Fan(s), Electric

# of Stories 22

Exterior

Exterior Concrete, Steel Frame

Exterior Features Balcony

Lot Description Waterfront

Construction Concrete, Steel Frame

School Information

Elementary Hutchison Beach

Middle Surfside

High Arnold

Additional Information



Date Listed April 5th, 2024

HOA Fees 1582.49

HOA Fees Freq. Quarterly

Listing Details

Listing Office EXP Realty LLC

DISCLAIMER: IDX information is provided exclusively for consumers' personal, non-commercial use and may not be
used for any purpose other than to identify prospective properties consumers may be interested in purchasing.
Information Source: Bay County Association Of REALTORS® Multiple Listing Service


